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06:02:17
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06:14:49
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07:35:28
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07:35:28
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Team Name
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers

5G Stormers

AQA Runners

Bracknell Forest Runners

Brighton & Hove Canicross Runners
Brighton & Hove Canicross Runners
Brighton & Hove Canicross Runners

Crazy Spaniel
M&M
M&M
Monday Movers
Neath Harriers
Purple Patch Running
Reading Roadrunners
SportsPark
Windle Valley Runners

No of Finishers
Needed for

Result
4
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RaceNo
10465
10464
10463
10467
10466
10457
10461
10459
10460
10442
10449
10441
10448
10445
10446
10447
10444
10431
10432
10434
10437
10435
10436
10438
10451
10452
10453
10454
10455
10456
10462
10469
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Name
Grzegorz Krzywon
Simon Hall
Mike Eagle
Chris Butler
Matt Butler
Craig Brett
Mike Wakefield
Cathryn Lower
Stacey Messam
Darren Baker
Simon Monaghan
Matthew Payne
Maartje Reilly
Daniel Giordanelli
David Fairclough
Lauren Layton
Daniel Fabregas
Samantha Ridgley
Heather Brickell
Andy Scott
Robert Whippy
Stephen Burd
Julie Drake
Robert Axon
Adam Mayer
Tim Mudge
Victoria Williams
Steve Rees
Nic Brancaccio
Julie Bagley
Dave Purton
Gareth Baker

Team Name
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah
Swamp Waders of Dagobah

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars

Slinn Allstars
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers
Lauristons Hairy Lip Lovers

5G Stormers

AQA Runners

Bracknell Forest Runners

Brighton & Hove Canicross Runners
Brighton & Hove Canicross Runners
Brighton & Hove Canicross Runners

Crazy Spaniel
M&M
M&M
Monday Movers
Neath Harriers
Purple Patch Running
Reading Roadrunners
SportsPark
Windle Valley Runners

Overall
Pos

14
15
34
66
82
10
25
61
62
58
76
77
87
94
08

102

103
85
32
41
45
51
52
88
80
81
55

22
86
31

Finish Time
01:21:24
01:21:30
01:30:23
01:48:59
01:57:19
01:18:18
01:27:19
01:44:35
01:44:35
01:42:06
01:53:16
01:53:33
02:06:31
02:18:03
02:26:19
02:54:59
02:55:00
02:00:30
01:29:36
01:33:01
01:35:16
01:38:17
01:38:18
02:08:34
01:56:42
01:56:42
01:40:18
01:05:39
01:26:44
02:01:47
01:28:02
01:17:42



